
 
P.O. Box 452, Alma MI  48801 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS, Elected September, 2020 

CLASS OF APRIL 2021   

Al Bartholomew 
316 W Center St 
Alma, MI 48801 
989-763-5248 
al.bartholomew@me.com 
 
Scott Mackenzie 
1227 N Lawn Park 
Alma MI  48801 
724-714-8613 
office 989-463-7262 
mackenziesa@alma.edu 

     

Kate Sandow, Vice President 
1184 Cheesman Rd 
St Louis, MI 48880 
989-681-2342 
989-388-7109 
katesandow@charter.net 
 
Melissa Strait 
302 W End St 
Alma, MI 48801 
day 989-463-7223 
evening 989-463-3266 
straitm@alma.edu 

     

Craig Zeese 
201 S Franklin St 
St Louis, MI 48880 
989-681-2300 
989-854-4453 
craig46@charter.net 
 

CLASS OF APRIL 2022   

Roger Allman 
905 Vassar St 
Alma, MI. 48801 
home 989-463-1264 
cell 330-5407 
1698@chartermi.net 
 
Beth Campbell, President 
975 Glencoe Rd 
Alma, MI 48801 
989-763-3857 
ecampbell@almaschools.net 

     

Rob DuHadway 
1740 Wright Ave 
Alma, MI 48801 
989-463-2623 
dudance1@icloud.com 
 
Jeri Piccolo, Secretary 
1184 Woodmere St 
Alma MI.48801 
home 989-463-4475 
cell 989-763-1539 
jeri215@gmail.com 

     

Sandy Sheldon 
7668 N Luce Rd 
Alma, MI 48801 
989-330-6175 
ssheldon@cmsinter.net 
 

CLASS OF APRIL 2023   

Cheryl Barden 
311 N Maple St 
Ithaca, MI 48847 
989-875-7771, 989-330-0737 
Barde1c@cmich.edu 
 
Jan Caputo, Treasurer 
5651 N Luce Rd 
Alma, MI 48801 
work 989-285-3171 
home 989-463-6633 
janettecaputo@gmail.com 

     

Rosely Conz 
536 Fairlane, Alma 48801 
cell 720-999-7522 
work 989-463-7141 
conzr@alma.edu 
 
Georgia Guiett 
950 Falkirk 
Alma, MI 48801 
989-576-2277 
gguiett@almaschools.net 

     

Liz Loyselle 
431 E Chestnut St 
PO Box 148 
Breckenridge, MI 48615 
cell 989-708-0598 
eloyselle@gmail.com 
 
 


